

**1411037646 (ITN) Implementation and Provision of
System Protection and Controls Database**

Bid Response

Doble Engineering

RECEIVED

**1411045446 (RFP) Westside Service Center Glove Lab
and Administration Building Design**

Bid Response

PQH Architects, Inc.

RECEIVED

1411059446 (RFP) Facilities Landscaping – SHELTERED MARKET	Bid Response
A Sanctuary House	RECEIVED
Eagle Lawn Care of N.E. Florida, Inc.	RECEIVED
Freedom Landscape and Lawn Maintenance, Inc.	RECEIVED
RZ Service Group, LLC	RECEIVED

1411064846 (RFP) McDuff Substation Circuit Relocation Construction Services	Bid Response
C & C Powerline, Inc.	RECEIVED
Reliable Substation Services, Inc.	RECEIVED